		Val M8	1	~~~
성경은 이 가격을 가격한 것을 가격한다. 이 것은 것을 가격하는 것을 가격하는 것을 가격했다.	PACIFIC POWER &	COMPANY	Page 11	<b>UOU</b> -
PACIFIC POWER	PACIFIC POWER &			
Form 4107 1/79	WEATHERIZAIN			and and a sub- traine and
OREGON	INSULATION COST REPAYMENT	AGREEMENT AND MOR	TGAGE	
1055	Constant Albert Street Street		y an an an an Anna an A	
	in and support states of Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second S Second Second		e ege utbere te e	
a a service de la companya de la com La companya de la comp	le this <u>19</u> day of <u>December</u>	, 19 80, between Pac	cific Power & Light Co	("Homeowners").
This agreement is mad and <u>Barry W.</u>	e this <u>19</u> day of <u>2</u>	f al anomerty til		97601
and <u>Barry w.</u> I Homeowners repres	Purnell sent that they are the owners or contract vender aide Klamath Falls described as: LOT 4, Bloc Klamdth, Court	Klamath	Oregon	tzip codet
4176 Adel	aide Kitunitaddress)	(county)	MIL YHIL	15100.1
which is more particularly o	lescribed as: LOT 4 1010C			
	Warth Cour	ty, oregon		
TRACT 1031	, ROOTIST.			
	가지, 남편 것, 것이고 이 것은 요구한 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 같이 아이지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 아이지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다.	Carlos de la contra de Carlos		
	and a second second Second second	para ang kang bang bang bang bang bang bang bang b	a katal Alimia katalaria	
的现在分词 化乙酰胺 化乙酰氨基化乙 乙酰氨基化乙酰氨基乙酰氨	and an energy of the second state with the second state of the sec	ang san ang sa San ang san ang	1 tomated in Hor	neowner's home pur-
Landingfter referred to 85	the property.	d below (subject to notations)	to be instaned in real	
2. Pacific shall cause i	y Specifications.	nately 188_sq. ft.	en e	
X Storm Windows	: Install <u>11</u> windowls) totalling approx. istall <u>2</u> doors.		aborgan Salah Nganggan salah salah	
X Storm Doors: 11	istall doors. 	and standard Ba	38 approximate	ly <u>1206</u> sq. ft.
X Sliding Doors: I	nstall doors.	R = 11 to an estimated R- R. 0 to an estimated R-	19, approximately	<u>1/10</u> sq. it.
X Floor Insulation	a: Install insulation from an estimated existing a: Install duct insulation to an estimated R a: Install moisture barrier in crawl space.	2010		
TX Moisture Barrie	er: Install moisture barrier in crait.	일이 영화 등을 가려요.		
Of Other: Wraj	p pipes.		is in the second second	\$ 2406.18
é	p pipes. tion described above; for which Homeowners v	vill ultimately be responsible un	der this agreement, is	
3. LIMITED WAT	REANTY PROVISION et with an independent insulation and weatheriz the insulation and weatherization materials w n is not installed in a workmanlike manner,	ation contractor and workmanlik	e manner consistent w omeowners, will cause	any deficiencies to be
Pacific warrants that	n is not installed in a workmanlike manner,	active as the l		Weatherization
standards. If instantation	n is not installed in a workmanlike mainley on of installation, Homeowners believe the w Pacific Power & Light Company, Public Build eir local Pacific Power & Light Company distr	ork is deficient, Homeowners	must contact the Ma ortland, Oregon 97204	, (503) 243-1122, or the
If upon completion	n of installation, Hollectury, Public Build	ing, 920 S.W. Sixth Avenue, 1	HENT BACIFIC	MAKES NO OTHER
District Manager at the	n of insulation, the Company, Public Build Pacific Power & Light Company, Build eir local Pacific Power & Light Company distr THE WARRANTIES EXPRESSLY DES L EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRA L LSTART UPON COMPLETION OF TH	CRIBED IN THIS AGREE	ONLY TO AND	LIMITED TO THE
☆ EXCEPT FOR WARRANTIES. AL	THE WARRANTIES EXPRESSLY DES THE WARRANTIES EXPRESSLY DES L EXPRESS AND IMPLIED WARRA ILL START UPON COMPLETION OF TH AT DATE. HOMEOWNERS' REMEDIES ANTIES, NEGLIGENCE, STRICT LIABI SANTIES, NEGLIGENCE, STRICT LIABI	E INSTALLATION OF THE	INSULATION, AND ING BUT NOT LIN	AITED TO EXPRESS
HOMEOWNERS, W	LL START UPON COMPLETION OF 'IH AT DATE. HOMEOWNERS' REMEDIES I RANTIES, NEGLIGENCE, STRICT LIABI RED HEREIN, AND IN NO EVENT SH	OR ANY CLAIM, INCLUD	LIMITED TO THE	OSE REMEDIES EX-
			SIBLE FOR ANT IN	
PRESSLI DESCRIT	LOFS TO HOMEOWNERS OR ANYONE P			1 1
SEQUERTINE Summer	AGES TO HOMEOWNERS OR AN YONE F ates do not allow limitations on how long an imp allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental o	lied warranty lasts, so the above approximation damages, so the	above limitations or e	xelusion may not apply to
Some states do not	anon an-	1	state to state.	have a section based
you.	manufic legal rights, and you may also n	ave office determine the cost-effe	ectiveness of insulation	t individual energy
Pacific conducts	ves you spectra team and the request of its cus Home Energy Analyses at the request of its cus pation patterns and typical local weather cond to precisely predict the savings that will accrue to patiented benefits of insulation and weatheriz	itions. However, because of the	efore, Pacific, by prov	iding information in good
4. HOMEOW	NERS' OBLIGATION TO REPAY	e without interest, the actual c	ontract cost of the ins	ulation and weatherization other than natural persons
	incontinue and internation of any legal of equila	able interesting the inert	ation and weather war	ion within seven years of the
prior to the sale or (corporations, trust	transfer for consideration of article and a state of the second st	actual contract on the time pays	ment is due.	
date of this agreeine				
	/NERS' OBLIGATION TO NOTIFY all notify Pacific in writing of the sale or trans- tory or involuntary. Such notice shall be sent	1 meter of any tom	al or equitable interest	in any part of the property.
5. HOMEOW	NERS' OBLIGATION TO NOTIFY all notify Pacific in writing of the sale or tram- ntary or involuntary. Such notice shall be sent - then one week before the expected sale or tr	fer for consideration of any leg- as soon as Homeowners know	that there will be a s	ale or transfer for considera- neowners, the address of the
whether it is voiu	that y of menek before the expected sale or tr	ansiel. The notice and the n	name of any person or	company time of the persons
tion, and not later property, the nam	ntary or involuting?. Outputs the expected sale or tr r than one week before the expected sale or tr is of the person to whom the property is bein the sale or transfer or is otherwise participatin thorize and direct such persons to pay Pacific	g in the transaction. Homeown	ers authorized Pacific	y monies which such persons
closing agent for t	the sale or transfer or is otherwise per pacific thorize and direct such persons to pay Pacific	any obligations owing under th	•••• •• <b>•</b> •	
so named and au owe to Homeown	CHOTING GET			

3

CHAPPEN AND NOTES	
6. SECURITY INTEREST	l Alfonda de la companya de la compa
To secure the Homeowners' obligations herein, Homeowners hereby appurtenances, improvements, and fixtures thereto. This paragraph shall n of the following dates: (1) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the p (2) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the p	44.30
of the following dates:	mortgage to Pacific the property together
<ul> <li>of the following dates:</li> <li>(1) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the p including without limitation any deed limit date of the p including without limitation any deed limit date.</li> </ul>	of take effect until that date which is one day prior to the
(2) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the n	Fonerty is the second
including without limitation any deed, lien mortant of the	property which does not and
<ul> <li>(1) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the p</li> <li>(2) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the p</li> <li>including without limitation any deed, lien, mortgage, judgment or</li> <li>(3) the date on which any action or suit is filed to foreclose or recover</li> <li>other encumbrance on the property or any part between the part of the p</li> </ul>	land sale contract;
	on the property or any part thereof for any mortgage.
7. PERFECTION OF SECURITY INTEREST	prior to the recording date of this agreement.
Pacific to perfect this security interest.	
o perfect this security interest.	id Homeowners shall execute any other door
Pacific may record this agreement in the county real property records, ar Pacific to perfect this security interest. 8. Each Homeowner who signs this agreement shall be individually and agreement. This agreement shall be binding upon the successors and assigns written consent of Pacific. 9. This denome	any other documents deemed necessary
written consent of Destriction and the binding upon the successory of Destriction	iointly responsible for perform t
consent of Facilic.	of the parties. Homeowners shall not and the bligations of Homeowners in the
and upper containent	this agreement without t
a solution between the parties an	d shall not be modified
10. HOMEOWNERS' RIGHT TO CANCEL (OREGON STATUTE)	included except by a written instrument signed by the
	ic. and you do a
Provide a provide and must be mailed before 12:00 midnights of bligation by	mailing a notice to Desiting the model of services, you may consider the
a cine rower & Light Company, P.O. Box 728 V1	iness day after you sign this agreement. The notice must say that you do not wan
(1) D	LIS, UK 97601
(2) In the case of much makes a substantial beginning of part	(is or services without delay b
HOMEOWNER'S RICHT TO A returned to Pacific in substant	ally as good and but give notice of cancellation and
transaction at any time prime reference (FEDERAL ST	A THEFT
HOMEOWNER'S RIGHT TO CANCEL. (FEDERAL ST transaction at any time prior to midnight of the third busin attached notice of cancellation form for an explanation of th 11. HOMEOWNERS ACKNOWLER	has day of the Homeowner, may cancel al.
	is vich.
11. HOMEOWNERS ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THEY HAV	is right.
THEY HAV	E RECEIVED & CONVOL
PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY	A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT
$\mu P S \rho \rho \Omega$ HO	MEDIWNERS
1 W. D. Delighten u	NYMMALK AL
A second design of the second s	JULU VCODIEV
	and the second
TATE OF OREGON	<u>Bolden - Elemente Personale de la composition de la Composition de la composition de la comp</u>
S S S 338	A
ounty of C 1 - A	Nec 19 02
2 Klamath	, 19 <u>80</u>
Personally appeared the above named Barry W. Purnell	
a acknowledge the foregoing identification in the second sec	
(i) stable the second distribution of the second s second second se second second s	ct and deed.
그는 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이 같이 많이 했다.	
Before	me:
a sense a la constante de la co	
	inica Aoth
ATE OF OREGON My Co	y Public for Oregon
	mmission Expires: 2-10-84
and the second secon	10.0
ate of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	Alle 19 18A
hereby certify that at	
	Tonat
hereby certify that the within instrument was 9thiay of June A.D., 1981 at 8:39	received and filed for record on the
A.D., 1981 at 8:39	clock AM., and duly recorded in
1 MO1	crock M., and duly recorded to
1OLof Mta	EVELYN BIEHN
1MB1ofMtgon page11060. e \$ 7.00	COUNTY CLAR
	By Detra a million
	By Dotra a part deputy
	By Dota a gary deputy